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BEARING ROLLER/GUIDE
ベアリングローラーガイド

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 4.00g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 1.80g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 0.95g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A806039

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 0.65g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A103023

No./図番 C305001No./図番 A904045

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 0.90g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 0.40g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A209061No./図番 A804042
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BEARING ROLLER GUIDE ベアリングローラーガイド

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 48.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 24.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-99C
weight/重量 0.35g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C103010

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 6.60g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A402009

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 27.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 C711033

MATERIAL/材質 HARD CHROME PLATED
weight/重量 6.50g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ MIRROR

No./図番 A208101

MATERIAL/材質 YM-99C
weight/重量 0.20g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A702054

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 3.50g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C708020

No./図番 C404053

No./図番 B106002
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MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 35.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 13.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 17.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 A906040

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 88.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 A906045

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 76.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 A906035

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 14.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 N903052

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C
weight/重量 9.60g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 N903049

No./図番 N801039

No./図番 A501079
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タイプ I
図番順

ベアリングローラーガイドまとめ表

図番
寸法・規格 軸受

重量 材質
A B C D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様

A502080 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A502080-F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A502080-V 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A504025 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A504025-V 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A609020 10.0 50.0 70.0 8.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 95.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050-F 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 101.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050-V 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 102.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
D112070 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D112070-V 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 3.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D211014 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D211014-V 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 V R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
K502080A 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080A-F 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080A-V 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B-F 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 22.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B-V 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080C-F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 SUS 系 オイル シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080C-V 4.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080D 4.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080E 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080H 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080L 7.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080M 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080N 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080Q 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K504025A 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 U R1.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K701050D 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 U R2.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 95.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
M912018B 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912018C 2.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 3.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912018D 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912019B 2.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 6.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
M912019D 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 6.4g YM-99C-DPA・PA
N912018 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
N912018-V 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.4g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
N912019 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.4g YM-99C-DPA・PA
N912019-V 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
R112070B 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 2.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
R211014A 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
R211014B 5.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
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タイプⅢ

図番順
図番

寸法・規格 軸受
重量 材質

A B C D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様
A208004 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208004-V 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208005 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208005-V 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030-F 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030-V 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A409001 8.0 40.0 80.0 25.0 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 58.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701060 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 125.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701060-V 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 133.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A811020 10.0 100.0 130.0 16.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 158.0g YM-99CW-DPA・PA
B605050 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.8g YM-99C-DPA・PA
B605050-V 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 7.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208004B 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005A 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005B 5.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005C 2.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005D 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005A-V 5.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A-F 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A-V 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030B 5.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 37.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030C 4.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 36.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030C-V 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030F-F 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030G 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K701060A-V 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 V R0.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 133.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050A 2.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 8.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050B 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 6.8g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050C-V 2.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 8.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050D-V 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 鉄系 オイル シングル 7.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA

図番
寸法・規格 軸受

重量 材質
A B C1 C2 D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様

A612010 3.0 15.0 20.0 30.0 7.3 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 3.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612020 4.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 9.3g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612030 6.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 15.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 29.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612040 8.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 18.5 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 49.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701070 10.0 50.0 80.0 100.0 23.6 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 110.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612020A 5.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 9.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612020B 4.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 9.3g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612030A 5.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 15.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 30.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
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タイプ I
内径A順

図番
寸法・規格 軸受

重量 材質
A B C D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様

M912018C 2.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 3.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912019B 2.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 6.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
D112070 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D112070-V 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 3.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912018B 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
M912018D 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
N912018 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.3g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
N912018-V 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 2.4g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
R112070B 3.0 15.0 20.0 4.2 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 2.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D211014 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
D211014-V 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 V R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
K502080C-V 4.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080D 4.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
M912019D 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 6.4g YM-99C-DPA・PA
N912019 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.4g YM-99C-DPA・PA
N912019-V 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.8 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
R211014A 4.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 6.2g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
K502080A-F 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080A-V 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080Q 5.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
R211014B 5.0 20.0 28.5 6.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PBT
A502080 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A502080-F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A502080-V 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080C-F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 SUS 系 オイル シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080E 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080F 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080M 6.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 24.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080L 7.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A504025 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A504025-V 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080A 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B-F 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 凵 3.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 22.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080B-V 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080H 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K502080N 8.0 30.0 45.0 10.5 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 23.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K504025A 8.0 40.0 60.0 12.5 U R1.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 41.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A609020 10.0 50.0 70.0 8.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 95.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050-F 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 101.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701050-V 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 102.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K701050D 10.0 50.0 80.0 16.4 U R2.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 95.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
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タイプⅡ

タイプⅢ

内径A順
図番

寸法・規格 軸受
重量 材質

A B C D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様
K208005C 2.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050A 2.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 8.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050C-V 2.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 8.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208004 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208004-V 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208004B 3.0 15.0 30.0 10.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 5.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208005 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A208005-V 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
B605050 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 6.8g YM-99C-DPA・PA
B605050-V 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 7.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005A 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005D 4.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030C 4.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス ダブル 36.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050B 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 6.8g YM-99C-DPA・PA
L605050D-V 4.0 20.0 32.0 8.2 V R0.3 鉄系 オイル シングル 7.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005B 5.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K208005A-V 5.0 20.0 40.0 15.4 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030B 5.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 37.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030-F 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A312030-V 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030C-V 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 SUS 系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030F-F 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 34.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030G 6.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 オイル シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A409001 8.0 40.0 80.0 25.0 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 58.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 12.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A-F 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 凵 6.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K312030A-V 8.0 30.0 60.0 20.0 V R0.3 鉄系 グリス シングル 35.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701060 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 125.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701060-V 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 V R0.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 133.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A811020 10.0 100.0 130.0 16.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 158.0g YM-99CW-DPA・PA
K701060A-V 10.0 50.0 100.0 31.2 V R0.5 SUS 系 グリス シングル 133.5g YM-99C-DPA・PA

図番
寸法・規格 軸受

重量 材質
A B C1 C2 D E 材料 潤滑剤 仕様

A612010 3.0 15.0 20.0 30.0 7.3 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 3.6g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612020 4.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 9.3g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612020B 4.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 鉄系 オイル シングル 9.3g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612020A 5.0 20.0 28.5 40.0 11.0 U R1.0 SUS 系 グリス シングル 9.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
K612030A 5.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 15.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 30.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612030 6.0 30.0 45.0 60.0 15.2 U R1.0 鉄系 グリス シングル 29.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A612040 8.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 18.5 U R1.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 49.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
A701070 10.0 50.0 80.0 100.0 23.6 U R2.5 鉄系 グリス シングル 110.0g YM-99C-DPA・PA
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BEARING ROLLER GUIDE ベアリングローラーガイド

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・PA
weight/重量 9.50g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 3.90g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 1.80g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C708078

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・PBT
weight/重量 1.90g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 K202020C

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・PA
weight/重量 9.50g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C204040

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 4.00g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C707080

MATERIAL/材質 YM-99C・PBT
weight/重量 0.50g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C708077

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 1.80g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A202020

No./図番 C703001

No./図番 A804040

692ZZ

692ZZ

694ZZ

68/1.5ZZ

694ZZ

ROLLER GUIDE=A804042
682ZZ

ROLLER GUIDE=A804042
682ZZ

ROLLER GUIDE=A209061
692ZZ
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MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C-DPA・PBT
weight/重量 43.3g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・SPCC
weight/重量 28.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・SPCC
weight/重量 11.5g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C812010

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・PA
weight/重量 10.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A408175

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C-DPA・PBT
weight/重量 2.30g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 A210012

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・PA
weight/重量 15.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C703030

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 15.0g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C809010

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・99C
weight/重量 14.5g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 B510010

No./図番 B103020

No./図番 A103020

683ZZ

694ZZ

694ZZ

626ZZ

694ZZ

694ZZ

694ZZ

683ZZ
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MATERIAL/材質 PA
weight/重量 31g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 PA
weight/重量 3.7g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・ABS・PA
weight/重量 0.80g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C404008

MATERIAL/材質 PA
weight/重量 1.1g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C607019-A

MATERIAL/材質 PA
weight/重量 15g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 B707001

MATERIAL/材質 PA
weight/重量 3.8g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DP HF HF2

No./図番 C404003

MATERIAL/材質 YM-99C・ABS
weight/重量 0.35g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C404006

MATERIAL/材質 YM-85C・ABS・PA
weight/重量 2.94g
SURFACE/表面仕上げ NF DPA HF HF2

No./図番 C404004

No./図番 C703023

No./図番 C806010
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52 無断転載を禁ず
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